IP65
IK09
PMMA Body
Electrostatic Powder Paint
Optional RAL Colors
PMMA Diffuser
Aluminium PCB

• Modern Design
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Applications
Product Code
KAR.15.AC.N.4.120.9016
KAR.20.AC.N.4.120.9016
Ordering Details
Light Color Lumen
15W
20W 4000K
Power
* For different options, please contact our team.
4000K
2415
1840
KAR.22.AC.N.4.120.9016 22W 4000K 2415
KAR.25.AC.N.4.120.9016 25W 4000K 2415
KAR.30.AC.N.4.120.9016 30W 4000K 2415
2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 5000K, 6500K
Hotels Facade Architectural Ancient
Public
Having aesthetic and ergonomic structure KAR

•    High performance LED
•    High corrosion resistance
•    Symmetric Beam
•    UV Resistant Diffuser
•    Modern Design
4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K 3000K2200K
Applications
Product Code
KARBLACK.10.AC.N.4.120.9005
Ordering Details
Light Color Lumen
10W 4000K
Power
* For different options, please contact our team.
1040
KARBLACK.15.AC.N.4.120.9005 15W 4000K 1560
KARBLACK.20.AC.N.4.120.9005 20W 4000K 2080
2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 5000K, 6500K
Having aesthetic and ergonomic structure KAR is one of the
popular choice for indoor and outdoor usage. Providing
high efciency and the high standards makes apple of eye.